Wy
Zipfer

25. Zipfer Grand Prix (Attersee Cup)
Alle Klassen
24.08.2024

1 Melges 24 - AUT 325

2 Brenta 30 - AUT 2

3 a27-AuT 5

4  Bavaria B/one - AUT 0

5 Sunbeam 22.1 - AUT 229

6 Surprise - AUT 70

7  Grand Surprise - AUT 3000

8 | Tornado - AUT 7

Klaus Rebhan / SCATT
Gunther Gebetsberger / WSCW
Heimo Sickinger / SCATT

Manfred Schonleitner / SCATT
Christian Rabeder / SCK
Michaela Wimmer / SCATT
Kristina Lomoschitz / UYCAS
Christian Luft / SCK

Martin Mayrhofer / SCATT
Glnter Seyerl / OeSV
Gunter Huber

Alexander Traugott / YES-Ka
Florian Traugott / YES-Ka
Gunther Hilzensauer / YES-Ka

René Reiter / YES-Ka
Gerold Reiter / YES-Ka
Thomas Preinerstorfer / YES-Ka

Michael Schumer / SCATT
Erich Hamader / WSCW
Lukas Jelinek / SCATT
Gerd Andresku

Andreas Mathy / UYCAS
Josef Mathy / OeSV
Thomas Mathy / UYCAS
Stefan Mathy / UYCAS
Gerwin Preisinger
Alexander Stellnberger

Christian Eitzinger / SCATT
Bernhard Eitzinger / OeSV

528

528

540

564

651 (648 | zusatzlicher Einbaumotor mit Faltpropeller:+3 )

588

522

414

11

16

18

10

13

10



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Sunbeam 28 - AUT 2946

Sunbeam 30 Meerrigg - AUT 2625

Sunbeam 29.1 - AUT 1

Melges 24 - AUT 239

First 27.7 - ITA 27700

International 806 - AUT 32

Sunbeam 25 - AUT 38

h26 - AUT 321

Musto Skiff - AUT 345

h26 - AUT 29

Elan E295 - AUT 43

420er - AUT 54192

420er - AUT 50154

Michael Kopetzky / SVW-YS
Dominik Gebetsroither / SVW-YS

Norbert Achleitner / UYCAS
Georg Achleitner / UYCAS
Helmut Grol3mayer

Peter Beisteiner / UYCAS
Herbert Orasche / UYCAS
Alexander Clodi / UYCAS

Daniel Rechberger / OeSV

Thomas Warwaris / YCA - Segelsport
Sebastian Laubenstein / YCA - Segelsport
Johannes Rechbegrer / YCA - Segelsport

Hubert Mayer / SSCS (Segel Surf Club Seewalchen)

Daniela Hitzenberger / SSCS
Helga Famler / SVW-YS
Markus Staudinger / SVW-YS
Michael Staudinger

Josef Péschko

Franz Pohn / YES-Ka

Claudia Pohn / YES-Ka

Markus Innerlohinger / YES-Ka
Sebastian Schasching / YES-Ka
Paul Danter / YES-Ka
Sebastian Gillen / YES-Kammer
Klaus Costadedoi / SCATT

Karl Traunmiiller / SCK
Franz Reichetseder

Peter Kimeswenger / SSCS
Alois Zauner / SSCS

Karl Kreuzer

Stefan Eder

Alexandra Starlinger / SCATT
Lea Baresch / SCATT

Amelie Gruber / SCATT
Livia Kriiger / SCATT
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Sunbeam 29 - AUT 153

SIX for 4 - AUT 11

Sunbeam 22 - AUT 0

Shark24 - AUT 108

Weikert Aluminia - AUT 92004

Hanse 291 MTK - AUT 133

Marina - AUT 0

Sunbeam 22.1 - AUT 191

H-Boot - AUT 288

Klaus Heller / SCATT

Patricia Deixler / SCATT
Karolina Heller

Marti Felipe Kutnowski Navarro

Gerhard Beyer / SCATT
Christian Hueber / SCATT
Belinda Meinhart / SCATT

Thomas Olah / SSVS
Andreas Hochrainer / SSVS

Wolfgang Schneider / SCATT
Bernhard Jelinek / SCATT
Evelyn Jelinek / SCATT

Gerhard Felber / YES-Ka
Georg Felber / SCK
Reinhard Wallmann / SCK

Karl Schwaiger / YES-Ka
Helmut Schmidt / WSCW
Romana Wiesinger

Guinther Reichel / YCA - Segelsport
Adam Hartl / OSYC

Klaus Gattringer

Richard Mayer / OSYC

Giselle Fahrbach / YCA Segelsport
Fred Danneberg / YCA Segelsport

Guinther Feichtinger / SSCS
Hannelore Feichtinger / SSCS
Daniela Wieser / SSCS

Paul Pehr / SSCS

Reinhard Seidel / IG-SEGELN
Jurgen Brunner

Kurt Allesch

Ernst Hanetseder
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